
Notice Inviting Offer for TSR 
 

Khelo India University Games are scheduled at Bhubaneswar – Odisha from 
22.02.2020 to 01.03.2020 in which Kabaddi is scheduled from 26.02.2020 to 
01.03.2020.  
 
TSR requirements are to be fulfilled on ground from eligible firms. 
 
Amateur Kabaddi Federation of India (AKFI) invites quotations from eligible firms 
in a sealed cover giving full details of item wise equipments for TSR. 
 
The offer should reach the office of AKFI on the following address on or before 
18.01.2020 5pm 
 
E-386 Basement 
Cabin ‘B’ Greater Kailash Part 1 
New Delhi – 110 048 
 
 
 
Justice (Retd.) S.P Garg 
Administrator / President 


